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CODE

001

002

003

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

014

015

016

017

020

021

022

023

NAME

BLACK

BLACK HEATHER

BOTTLE

BRIGHT OCEAN

BRIGHT ROYAL

BURGUNDY

BURNT ORANGE

CAMEL

CARDINAL RED

CHARCOAL

CHERRY RED

CORAL

CORNFLOWER

DENIM

FRENCH NAVY

HEATHER GREY

HOT PINK

INDIGO

KELLY

P A N T O N E

BLACK

BLACK C

5605

2985

293

504

173

139

202

COOL GREY 11 C

200

178

279

5265

5395

COOL GREY 8 EC

RUB. RED

533

348

C

0

63

82

60

100

30

0

7

10

44

3

0

68

86

100

23

0

95

97

10

0

64

30

32

7

6

100

100

54

M

 0

62

36

0

70

82

82

48

100

34

100

72

34

83

71

17

100

72

2

15

5

0

67

0

37

10

76

71

0

Y 

0

59

83

3

0

44

94

100

61

22

56

57

0

9

39

13

18

15

98

45

71

80

65

31

99

26

12

9

100

K

100

94

90

0

4

78

2

25

50

78

12

0

0

45

95

48

3

67

12

29

3

0

74

0

19

2

68

56

0

R

0

18

0

93

0

70

229

188

131

57

204

236

86

49

0

130

224

14

0

183

254

101

77

188

202

240

6

0

68

G

0

13

30

197

77

23

72

121

13

59

6

102

146

41

4

132

0

34

139

169

228

182

42

221

146

226

29

43

214

B

0

9

9

237

154

33

29

0

40

65

68

94

206

92

14

136

109

68

61

126

95

90

31

194

0

197

65

86

44

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

KHAKI

LEMON ZEST

LIME

MILK CHOCOLATE

MINT

MUSTARD

NATURAL

NAVY

NAVY HEATHER

7503

101

360

7589

344

1245

7501

289

648

COLOUR REFERENCE CHART

NEON GREEN 802
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CODE

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

NAME

NEON ORANGE

NEON PINK

NEON YELLOW

OLIVE

ORANGE

ORCHID

PAPRIKA

PALACE BLUE

PEACH

PEACOCK

P A N T O N E

804

806

809

7498

21

2582

7625

7683

169

2210

C

0

0

2

46

0

48

0

83

0

95

0

5

82

72

2

6

100

100

42

52

0

60

76

0

0

M

53

75

0

23

71

80

82

55

30

32

59

81

96

77

100

100

75

36

11

22

32

9

0

8

0

Y 

93

15

82

84

100

0

80

0

33

0

5

0

6

7

82

52

2

3

2

30

100

0

5

5

0

K

0

0

9

73

0

0

0

0

0

55

0

79

26

21

6

30

17

21

7

74

0

0

0

4

0

R

255

255

227

63

236

153

233

52

249

0

240

83

72

88

215

170

2

0

150

53

250

98

0

246

255

G

170

62

232

71

100

75

74

107

196

75

137

23

35

65

9

11

63

103

191

70

182

186

180

234

255

B

77

181

41

26

8

151

52

179

170

115

177

50

106

126

41

60

134

162

222

71

0

234

229

233

255

046

047

048

049

050

051

052

053

054

056

057

058

059

PINK CARNATION

PLUM

PURPLE

PURPLE HEATHER

RED

RED HEATHER

ROYAL

SAPPHIRE

SKY

SLATE

SUNFLOWER

TEAL HEATHER

TURQUOISE

VINTAGE WHITE

WHITE

204

7644

269

668

186

1945

287

3015

644

445

124

3155

306

7604

WHITE

COLOUR REFERENCE CHART


